Eights

(All bowls counting in the one end of a Pennant match)

14/10/1995
21/10/1995
29/10/1996
7/11/1996
11/10/1997
28/10/1997
19/01/1999
20/11/1999
11/12/1999
12/02/2000
9/12/2000
9/12/2000
17/02/2001
9/10/2001
3/11/2001
20/11/2001
8/12/2001
17/11/2002
25/11/2002
21/12/2002
9/11/2004
5/10/2006
3/03/2008
30/09/2008
14/10/2008
25/01/2009
31/10/2009
4/11/2009
21/02/2010
27/02/2010
25/11/2010

27/11/2010

A.Ross, N.Hooper, R.Smith, J.Halley
R.Borden, E.Benetti, B.Woods, R.Dibbs
B.Cohen, C.Ross, D.Patterson, C.Archbold
C.Tudor, P.Ferguson, B.Brown, P.Gribbin
A.Mullett, B.Cohen, B.Woods, F.Bissett
E.Knight, S.Strickland, B.Hogarth, N.Evans
S.Proctor, C.Tudor, B.Cohen, F.Bissett
P.Kwan, R.Wickham, R.Borden, L.James
J.Gribbin, B.Brown, C.Asher, R.Knight
R.Howell, B.Woods, B.Moncrieff, |.Bauer
E.Benetti, C.Smith, D.Boles, G.Simmons
C.Evans, J.Gribbin, C.Asher, R.Howell
L.Cox, A.Dibbs, T.Bartle, N.Perry
P.Wilson, C.Ross, J.Allsop, J.Walter
R.Wright, A.Hayhow, D.Mullett, P.Meggs
A.Mullett, B.Woods, P.Vogele, G.Smith
C.Evans, R.Vogele, B.Woods, |.Bauer
R.Peverelle, B.Gibney, B.Clancy, W.Moncrieff
N.Perry, O.Setyana, D.Boles, D.Gibney
R.Wright, V.O’Brien, B.Clancy, T.Haddrick
F.Hill, R.Perry, P.Andrew, J.Stackpoole
E.Benetti, J.Walter, A.Halley, P.Wilson
S.Alden, B.Jones, R.Knight, J.Halley
T.Bartle, B.Cohen, A.Halley, F.Hill

P.Gow, S.Mutch, J.Brown, P.Andrew
P.Staley, S.Andrew, D.Boles, A.Ross
B.May, L.James, M.Summers, H.Brosi
D.Hausler, J.laccarino, R.Covell, D.Youngs
R.Howell, L.James, A.Mullett, R.Spelman
B.Cowled, T.Holland, P.Meggs, |.Bauer
M.Borden, D.Russell, A.Mullett, T.Bartle
D.Russell, 1.Onley, R.Dibbs, B.Peverelle

21/02/2012
28/02/2012
4/12/2012
12/01/2013
5/02/2013
9/02/2013
8/11/2014
7/02/2015
26/10/2015
17/11/2015
30/01/2016
2/02/2016
2/02/2016
6/02/2016
5/02/2017
6/02/2017
14/02/2017
24/10/2017
31/10/2017
3/03/2018
8/10/2018
18/12/2018
12/1/2019
2/2/2019
5/2/2019

2/3/2019

Y BOWLING £LUB
G.Marchment, A.Marchment, B.Watson, G.Gow
D.Russell, C.Simmons, S.Mutch, P.Ballam
E.Benetti, B.Brown, J.Walter, P.Wilson
T.Haddrick, L.Boucher, M.Keel, T.Bennett
A.Lamb, L.laccarino, I.Bennett, K.Barnhill
I.Bennett, P.Dunn, R.White, B.Jones
W.Goode, C.Wigney, A.McDowell, D.Quintal
R.Watson, T.Haddrick, C.Evans, G.Gow
0O.Setyana, C.Wilson, I.Bennett, |.Bauer
M.Borden, B.Bartlett, J.Smith, M.Dwyer
C.Amos, C.Simmons, J.Walter, D.Dressing
P.Andrew, L.Stackpoole, M.Emery, R.Graham
E.Benetti, B.Brown, P.Ballam, M.Farley
J.Temple, G.Simmons, R.Covell, A.Rolfe
R.Watson, B.Watson, L.Evans, N.Kleeberger
K.Barnhill, J.Cull, O.Setyana, G.Horlock
K.Barnhill, J.Cull, O.Setyana, G.Horlock
K.Barnhill, C.Lawson, O.Setyana, G.Horlock
I.Bennett, I.Oxley, M.Emery, T.Martin
C.Lawson, G.Marchment, S.Agius, L.Jackson
K.Oxley, J.Edwards, J.Henwood ***
D.Firth, B.Harvey, J.Walter, L.Way
J.Panetta, G.Gow, M.Ware, J.Henwood
K.Horlock, . Thomas, P.Janssen **#*
G.Parry, J.Panetta, B.Ross, D.Agius
K.Oxley, A.Maher, |.Reid ***

MOST EIGHTS

5 Ed Benetti
Oska Setyana
Jean Walter

4 lan Bauer
lan Bennett
Ken Barnhill

**% All SIX counting (3 player team)



